Vendor

Zoom

Adobe Acrobat

Square

Wave Transportation
Order Line

Assoc of Municipal Clerks & Treasurers
MTO

Clean Tech Supplies
AirBnB

Amazon

Ontario Parks Association
Bereavement Authority of Ontario
Sports Headz

Open Tip

Amazon

Armstrong's Bakery
Ripley Variety

Sobeys

ComTix

LCBO

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary March 2023

Amount

$266.65
$22.59
$450.87
$300.00
$322.59
$959.37
$96.00
$1,306.95
$1,236.12
$238.50
$265.00
$412.31
$655.40
$138.92
$77.48
$40.85
$23.03
$107.12
$125.66
$54.96

$7,100.37

Purpose

virtual meeting space
software

hardware Lighthouse Museum
deposit - Council road tour
building code manuals
conference registration
vehicle registration

fire department supplies

fire dept training accomodations
municipal building supplies
training registration
membership renewal

summer sports website

arena supplies

arena supplies

winter carnival

bar supplies

bar supplies

bar supplies

bar supplies

February 28 to March 29, 2023
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