Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary March 2023

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Zoom	\$266.65	virtual meeting space
Adobe Acrobat	\$22.59	software
Square	\$450.87	hardware Lighthouse Museum
Wave Transportation	\$300.00	deposit - Council road tour
Order Line	\$322.59	building code manuals
Assoc of Municipal Clerks & Treasurers	\$959.37	conference registration
MTO	\$96.00	vehicle registration
Clean Tech Supplies	\$1,306.95	fire department supplies
AirBnB	\$1,236.12	fire dept training accomodations
Amazon	\$238.50	municipal building supplies
Ontario Parks Association	\$265.00	training registration
Bereavement Authority of Ontario	\$412.31	membership renewal
Sports Headz	\$655.40	summer sports website
Open Tip	\$138.92	arena supplies
Amazon	\$77.48	arena supplies
Armstrong's Bakery	\$40.85	winter carnival
Ripley Variety	\$23.03	bar supplies
Sobeys	\$107.12	bar supplies
ComTix	\$125.66	bar supplies
LCBO	\$54.96	bar supplies
Total VISA Charges	\$7,100.37	February 28 to March 29, 2023